Buy Crypt

Cr

Sell Crypto*
(Purchase via ~(Sell via Credit
edit Card) _Card)

XAB Purchase
via Bank
Transfor

Buy Crypto
Bank Transfer

Sell Crypto v
Bank Transfer

XAB Crypto
Buy

Send
Internal

dra
(Payout)

Top Up Teroxx
ay

Withdraw
Teroxx Pay

Cashback
ayout

BTC Exchange ETH Exchange XRP Exchange

uspe
Exchange

ADA Exchange

PAXG.
Exchange

HT Exchange

BNB Exchange

Mat
Exchange

EURC
Exchange

Sustainability Indicators

ETH

usbe

PAXG

EURC

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

ntly

Currer
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
abled

Currently
disabled

a

nla

25% in Euro

wa

a

25% EUR

2,5% EUR

2,5% Euro

0% EUR

25% EUR

25% EUR

na

25% EUR

0% EUR

0%

na

Teroxx Fee: 00002
BTC

Min. Amount Send:
0000155 BTC
Max. Amount Send: 1
BTC
Teroxx Fee: 00015
ETH
Gas Fee
Min. Amount Send:
0.002 ETH
Max Amount Send: 10
ETH
Terox Fee: 5 XRP
Min Amount Send: 10
tax. Amount Send:

50,000

Teroxx Fee: 5 USDC

Min. Amount Send: 10
Max. Amount Send;
100,000
nia
Teroxx Fee: 5ADA
Min. Amount Send: 10
Max. Amount Send:
10.000
Terox Fee: 0.0025
Gas Fee
Min. Amount Send:
0,005
Max. Amount Send: §
Teroxx Foe: 0.007
BNB
Gas Fee
Min. Amount Send:
Max. Amount Send:
50
Terox Fee: 0,007
MATIC
Gas Fee
Min. Amount Send: 10

TIC
Max. Amount Send;
15,000

Teroxx Fee: § EURC
Gas Fee

1% BTC

1% ETH

wa

1% USDC

1% XAB

wa

1% PAXG

a

1% EURC

0%

BTC/EUR 0%

ETHEUR 0%

XRPIEUR 0%

USDG/EUR
15%

EURC/EUR:
15%

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

Currently
disabled

wa

nla

na

nla

a

wa

a

Teroxx Digital Asset Ltd

Not in Prod yet

Not in Prod yet.

Not in Prod yet.

Not in Prod yet.

Not in Prod yet.

Notin Prod yet

Not in Prod yet.

Not in Prod yet.

150%

150%

150%

na

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

na

1.50%

1.50%

150%

1.50%

150%

150%

150%

1.50%

nla

1.50%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

1.50%

1.50%

wa

150%

1.50%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

1.50%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

1.50%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

150%

1.50%

1.50%

150%

1.50%

150%

150%

1.50%

150%

150%

1.50%

a

hitps:/eroxx.comhublsfiegal-
information/commercial-policy pdf

Data provided by Abloxx Ltd.

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

i lidiscl

hitps:/terox
‘comhubfs/legalidisclosures/eth?.pdf?
hsLang=en
hitps:teroxc.
‘commublsiegalidisclosuresixrp.pdf?
‘hslang=en

hitps:/iteroxs
‘comhubfs/legalidisclosures/usde.pdf?
hsLang=en

Not issued yot

hitps:iterox

hitps:terox

hitps:teroxs
‘comhubfs/legaldisclosures/pol odf?
hsLang=en

Jlogall
h

Fees

Last updated: 19th February 2026


https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal-information/commercial-policy.pdf
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal-information/commercial-policy.pdf
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/btc.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/btc.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/btc.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/eth2.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/eth2.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/eth2.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/xrp.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/xrp.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/xrp.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/usdc.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/usdc.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/usdc.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal-information/commercial-policy.pdf
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal-information/commercial-policy.pdf
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/ada.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/ada.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/ada.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/paxg.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/paxg.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/paxg.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/bnb.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/bnb.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/bnb.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/pol.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/pol.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/pol.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/eurc.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/eurc.pdf?hsLang=en
https://teroxx.com/hubfs/legal/disclosures/eurc.pdf?hsLang=en

