



Asset	Buy Crypto* (Purchase via Credit Card)	Sell Crypto* (Sell via Credit Card)	XAB Purchase via Bank Transfer	Buy Crypto via Bank Transfer	Sell Crypto via Bank Transfer	XAB Crypto Buy	Send Internal	Send External - Withdrawal	Grow Withdrawal (Payout)	Reward Withdrawal (Payout)	Top Up Teroux Pay	Withdraw Teroux Pay	Cashback Payout	Rent Withdrawal	BTC Exchange	ETH Exchange	XRP Exchange	USDC Exchange	ADA Exchange	PAXG Exchange	HT Exchange	BNB Exchange	Matic Exchange	EURC Exchange	Pricing Methodology	Non-Financial Costs	Sustainability Indicators
BTC	Currently disabled	Currently disabled	n/a	2.5% EUR	2.5% EUR	0%	0	Teroux Fee: 0.0002 BTC Min. Amount Send: 0.000155 BTC Max. Amount Send: 1 BTC	1% BTC	0%	BTC:EUR 0%	Currently disabled	n/a	Not in Prod yet.	n/a	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%		N/A	https://teroux.com/hubs/legal/disclosures/btc.pdf?tbl_lang=en
ETH	Currently disabled	Currently disabled	n/a	2.5% EUR	2.5% EUR	0%	0	Teroux Fee: 0.0015 ETH Gas Fee Min. Amount Send: 0.002 ETH Max. Amount Send: 10 ETH	1% ETH	0%	ETH:EUR 0%	Currently disabled	n/a	Not in Prod yet.	1.50%	n/a	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	https://teroux.com/hubs/legal/information/commercial-policy.pdf	N/A	https://teroux.com/hubs/legal/disclosures/eth2.pdf?tbl_lang=en
XRP	Currently disabled	Currently disabled	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	0	Teroux Fee: 5 XRP Min. Amount Send: 10 Max. Amount Send: 50,000	n/a	n/a	XRP:EUR 0%	Currently disabled	n/a	Not in Prod yet.	1.50%	1.50%	n/a	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%		N/A	https://teroux.com/hubs/legal/disclosures/xrp.pdf?tbl_lang=en
USDC	Currently disabled	Currently disabled	n/a	2.5% Euro	2.5% EUR	0%	0	Teroux Fee: 5 USDC Gas Fee Min. Amount Send: 10 Max. Amount Send: 100,000	1% USDC	0%	USDC:EUR 1.5%	Currently disabled	n/a	Not in Prod yet.	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	n/a	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%		N/A	https://teroux.com/hubs/legal/disclosures/usdc.pdf?tbl_lang=en
XAB	Currently disabled	Currently disabled	2.5% in Euro	n/a	n/a	n/a	--	n/a	1% XAB	0%	n/a	Currently disabled	0%	Not in Prod yet.	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	Data provided by Ablox Ltd.	N/A	Not issued yet
ADA	Currently disabled	Currently disabled	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	0	Teroux Fee: 5 ADA Min. Amount Send: 10 Max. Amount Send: 10,000	n/a	n/a	n/a	Currently disabled	n/a	--	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	n/a	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%		N/A	https://teroux.com/hubs/legal/disclosures/ada.pdf?tbl_lang=en
PAXG	Currently disabled	Currently disabled	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	0	Teroux Fee: 0.0025 Gas Fee Min. Amount Send: 0.005 Max. Amount Send: 5	1% PAXG	0%	n/a	Currently disabled	n/a	Not in Prod yet.	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	n/a	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%		N/A	https://teroux.com/hubs/legal/disclosures/paxg.pdf?tbl_lang=en
BNB	Currently disabled	Currently disabled	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	0	Teroux Fee: 0.007 BNB Gas Fee Min. Amount Send: 0.1 Max. Amount Send: 50	n/a	n/a	n/a	Currently disabled	n/a	Not in Prod yet.	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	n/a	1.50%	1.50%	https://teroux.com/hubs/legal/information/commercial-policy.pdf	N/A	https://teroux.com/hubs/legal/disclosures/bnb.pdf?tbl_lang=en
Matic	Currently disabled	Currently disabled	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a	0	Teroux Fee: 0.007 MATIC Gas Fee Min. Amount Send: 10 Max. Amount Send: 15,000	n/a	n/a	n/a	Currently disabled	n/a	--	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	n/a	1.50%		N/A	https://teroux.com/hubs/legal/disclosures/matic.pdf?tbl_lang=en
EURC	Currently disabled	Currently disabled	n/a	0% EUR	0% EUR	0%	0	Teroux Fee: 5 EURC Gas Fee	1% EURC	0%	EURC:EUR 1.5%	Currently disabled	n/a	Not in Prod yet.	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	1.50%	n/a		N/A	https://teroux.com/hubs/legal/disclosures/eurc.pdf?tbl_lang=en